IMAGING
CLEARVISION
DIGITAL SENSOR
SYSTEM
ClearVision® is the digital sensor system from Midmark, designed to
simplify practice integration and deliver high-quality images in a durable,
patient-friendly design. Featuring a direct USB 2.0 connection, advanced
CMOS technology optimizes resolution while reducing noise to produce

Please visit midmark.com or contact Midmark Imaging
Technical Support at 800-643-6275.
CLEARVISION SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING GUIDE
ClearVision® Digital Sensor systems include the ClearVision Sensor, Progeny® Imaging
Software, USB drive, sample sheath pack, Rinn® XCP-DS Fit® sensor
positioning guide and sensor holder.
CLEARVISION SENSORS
XSDS-01 ClearVision Digital Sensor System,
Size 1 sensor
XSDS-02 ClearVision Digital Sensor System,
Size 2 sensor
XSDS-0B ClearVision Digital Sensor System,
Size 1 and Size 2 sensors
System Includes: ClearVision Digital Sensor with
3 meter (9.84') cable, USB drive with Progeny
Imaging Software, sensor calibration file and
documentation kit with user manual, sample
sheath pack and Rinn XCP-DS Fit positioning
guide holder.
CLEARVISION LAPTOP SUITE
XSDS-01/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor
System with Laptop, Size 1 sensor
XSDS-02/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor
System with Laptop, Size 2 sensor
XSDS-0B/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor
System with Laptop, Size 1 and Size
2 sensors
A seamless method for converting a practice to
digital radiography, the ClearVision Laptop Suite
includes the ClearVision Digital Sensor system
along with a laptop preconfigured for your
Progeny ClearVision Sensor. The laptop is
preloaded with Progeny Imaging Software,
Progeny Device Suite including a TWAIN client
and the paired ClearVision sensor calibration files.
CLEARVISION SENSOR ACCESSORIES
500-432 Sensor Sheaths for Size 1 Sensor
(500/box)
500-433 Sensor Sheaths for Size 2 Sensor
(500/box)
45-M3001 Sensor Holder, Desktop
45-P0002 Sensor Holder, Arm
Clearvision Sensors
(size 1 and 2)